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FIRMS THAT PROVIDE ELEVATION CERTIFICATES

Peter L. Iffland, L.S.

AI ENGINEERS, INC.

919 Middle Street

Middletown, CT 06457

Phone: 860-635-7740 Fax: 860-635-7312
E-Mail: piffland@aiengineers.com

Wayne Arcamone, L.S.

ARCAMONE LAND SURVEYORS

4 Taft Street, Unit A-2B

Norwalk, CT 06854

Phone: 203-866-2058 Fax: 203-838-1217
E-Mail: wayne@arcamonesurveyors.com

Alan Bongiovanni, L.S.

BGI GROUP

170 Pane Road, 2™ Floor

Newington, CT 06111-5521

Phone; 860-666-0134 Fax: 860-666-3830
E-Mail: al@bgils.com

Michael Healey, L.S.

BSC GROUP, INC.

300 Winding Brook Drive
Glastonbury, CT 06033

Tele: 860-652-8227

Email: mhealey@bscgroup.com

Andrew F. Bushnell, P.E., L.S.
BUSHNELL ASSOCIATES

563 Woodbridge Street
Manchester, CT 06042

Tele: 860-643-7875

Email: abushnell@sbcglobal net

C.J. Osborne, I, L.S., L.S.

CCA,LLC

40 Old New Milford Road

Brookfield, CT 06804

Phone: 203-775-6207 Fax: 203-775-3628
E-Mail; charlesosborne@ccaengineering.com

Paul W. Humphreys, L.S.

CLOSE, JENSEN & MILLER

1137 Silas Deane Highway
Wethersfield, CT 06109

Tele: 860-563-9375 Fax: 860-721-1802
Email: phumphreys@cjmpc.com
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Joseph M. Codespoti, L.S.
CODESPOTI & ASSOCIATES

263 Boston Post Road, Suite # 5
Orange CT 06477

Phone: 203-799-1400 ext. 4

Fax: 203-799-0011 :
E-Mail: jmcodespoti@codespoti.net

Website: www.codespoti.net

Stephen Giudice, L.S.
HARRY E. COLE & SON
P.O. Box 44

Plantsville, CT 06479

Phone: 860-628-4484

E-Mail: sgiudice@hecole.com

Mark Ballou, L.S.

CRISCUOLO ENGINEERING, LLC
420 East Main Street, Bldg. 1, Suite 9
Branford, CT 06405

Phone: 203-481-0807

E-Mail: office@Cengineeringllc.com

Anthony D’ Andrea

ROCCO V. D'ANDREA, INC.

6 Neil Lane, P.O. Box 549

Riverside, CT 06878-0549

Phone: 203-637-1779 Fax: 203- 637-1770
Website: www.rvdi.com

E-Mail: info@rvdi.com

Ryan Cheverie, L.S.

CLA ENGINEERS

317 Main Street

Norwich, CT 06360

Tele: 860-886-1966

Email: rcheverie@claengineers.com

Jonathan Tarbox

DELTA SURVEYING SERVICES, L1LC

75 Ellington Avenue, Unit A ;
Ellington, CT 06029

Phone: 860-944-4678

Website: www.deltasurveyingservicesllc.com
E-Mail: jontarbox@gmail.com




FIRMS THAT PROVIDE ELEVATION CERTIFICATES

James Dennison

JAMES A DENNISON, L.S.
382 Huntington Road

Stratford, CT 06614

Phone: 203-377-2091

Website: www.jadsurveyor.com
E-Mail: surveyor@optonline.net

Robert Amantea, P.E., L.S.

DESIGN DEVELOPMENT GROUP
458 Bast Main Street

Meriden, CT 06450

Phone: 203-235-9809 Fax: 203-235-2233
E-Mail: bobamantea@gmail.com

James Dutton, L.S.

DUTTON ASSOCIATES, LLC
67 Eastern Boulevard
Glastonbury, CT 06033

Phone: 860-633-9401
jimd@duttonassociatesllc.com

Kenneth Cyr, L.S.

FLYNN & CYR

LAND SURVEYING

1204 Farmington Avenue
Berlin, CT 06037

Phone: 860-828-7886

E-Mail: pflynnsumm(@aol.com

Kevin D. Franklin, L..S.

FRANKLIN SURVEYS

115 Popple Bridge Road

Griswold, CT 06351

Phone: 860-748-6183

E-Mail: kevin@franklinsurveys.com

Rohan A. Freeman, P.E., L.S.
FREEMAN COMPANIES, LLC

36 John Street

Hartford, CT 06106

Phone; 860-251:9550 Fax: 860-986-7161
E-Mail: rfreeman@freemancos.com
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John Paul Mereen

GERWICK MEREEN, LLC

LAND SURVEYORS & PLANNERS
191 Boston Post Road, P.O. Box 565
East Lyme, CT 06333

Phone: 860-442-2201 Fax: 860-442-2205
E-Mail: jp@gerwickmereen.com

Adam Hoffman, L.S.
GODFREY-HOFFMAN ASSOCIATES
26 Broadway

North Haven, CT 06473

Phone: 203-239-4217 Fax: 203-234-2088
E-Mail: ahoffman@godfreyhoffian.com
Website: www.godfreyhoffman.com

Rob Hellstrom, L.S.

ROB HELLSTROM LAND SURVEYING,
LLC

32 Main Street

Hebron, CT 06248

Phone: 860-228-9853 Fax: 860-228-1360
Website: www.hellstromlandsurveying.com
E-Mail: robls44@aol.com

Adam Hoffman, L.S.

HODGE, LLC

1783 Farmington Avenue

Unionville, CT 06085

Phone: 860-673-0444 Fax: 860-675-7429
E-Mail: ahoffman@godfreyhoffman.com

Jesse T. Judson, L.S.

HORBAL & JUDSON LAND SURVEYORS &
ASSOCIATES

52 Main Street

Seymour, CT 06483

Phone: 203-888-9660

E-Mail: H]landsurveyors@yahoo.com

Jason fipath, L.S.

THE HUNTINGTON COMPANY, LLC
303 Lirnwood Avenue, 1* Floor

Fairfield, CT 06824

Phone: 203-259-1091 Fax: 203-255-9192
E-Mail: Tspath@huntllc.net




FIRMS THAT PROVIDE ELEVATION CERTIFICATES

Bruce Woodis, L.S.

KWP ASSOCIATES

250 Killingly Road, Box 106

Pomfret Center, CT 06259

Phone: 860-928-1921 Fax: 860-928-1924
E-Mail: kwp@snet.net

Tracy H. Lewis, L.S.

LEWIS ASSOCIATES

260 Main Street

P.O. Box 641

Monroe, CT 06468

Tele: 203-261-8648 Fax: 203-261-8658
E-Mail: tlewis@lewisassociates.net

Jeffrey A. Sanborn, L.S.

LAND SURVEY & TECHNICAL SERVICES,
INC,

86 Main Street

Chester, CT 06412

Tele: 860-526-4522 Fax: 860-526-5416
E-Mail: jsanborn@nlja.com

William Nagle, Jr., L.S.
LOUREIRO ENGINEERING
100 Northwest Drive
Plainville, CT 06062

Tele: 860-747-6181

E-Mail: winagle@loureiro.com

Susan Mattern, L.S.

MATTERN& STEFON LAND SURVEYORS
148 Route 2

Preston, CT 06365

Tele: 860-889-1999 Fax: 860-383-2524
E-Mail: Susan@ctsurveying.com

Angus McDonald, Jr., L.S.

ANGUS MCDONALD — GARY SHARPE &
ASSOCIATES

233 Boston Post Road

P.0O. Box 608

Old Saybrook, CT 06475 ‘

Tele: 860-388-4671 Fax: 860-388-3962

E-Mail: almgps-almj@snet.net

Richard R. Megson

MEGSON, HEAGLE & FRIEND, CE & LS,
81 Rankin Road

Glastonbury, CT 06033

Tele. 860-659-0587

Email: mm@megsonandheagle.com

42

Daniel T. Merritts, L.S.
THOMAS C. MERRITTS LAND
SURVEYORS, P.C.

394 Bedford Road

Pleasantville, NY 10570

Tele. 914-769-8003

Email: daniel@tcmerritts.com

Michael Mansfield, L.S.

MILONE & MACBROOM

99 Realty Drive

Cheshire, CT 06410

Phone: 203-271-1773 Fax; 203-272-9733
E-Mail: bobj@miloneandmacbroom.com

John Patrick O’Brien, L.S.

MOQODY & O’BRIEN, LLC

22 Vitti Street

New Canaan, CT 06840

Phone: 203-966-4877 Fax: 203-972-9363
E-Mail: moodyobrien@optonline.net

Dean Martin, L.S.

MARTIN SURVEYING ASSOCIATES
201 Christian Lane, Suite D

Berlin, CT 06037

Tele: 860-832-9328 Fax: 860-357-4604
E-Mail: dmartin@martinsurvey.com

Mark Dixon

NEW ENGLAND LAND SURVEYING, PC
118 Coal Pit Hill Road

Danbury, CT 06810

Phone: 203-790-5597 Fax: 203-743-2875
E-Mail: nelandsurv@aol.com

Michael O’Bymachow
NOWAKOWSKI-O’'BYMACHOW-KANE
ASSOCIATES

415 Howe Avenue

Shelton, CT 06484

Phone: 203- 924-7745 Fax: 203-924-7526
E-Mail: Linda.nok@sns:t.net

Rick Howard, L.S.

NORTH BY NORTHEAST
510 Mixville Road
Cheshire, CT 06410

Tele: 203-317-0570
E-Mail: rick@nbyne.com




FIRMS THAT PROVIDE ELEVATION CERTIFICATES

Zachary Rapp, L.S.

SYDNEY A. RAPP LAND SURVEYING

30 Lindencrest Drive, Danbury, CT 06118 and
152 Greenwood Avenue, Bethel, CT 06801
Tele: 203-744-6261

E-Maijl; maaps@sarlandsurveying.com

Joseph Pereira, P.E.

PEREIRA ENGINEERING

One Enterprise Drive, Suite 312
Shelton, CT 06484

Tele: 203-944-9944

E-Mail: joe.pereira@pereiraeng.com

Lorne Posson, L.S.

REDNISS & MEAD, INC./ RYAN & FAULDS
22 First Street

Stamford, CT 06905-0247

Phone: 203-327-0500 Fax: 203-357-1118
E-Mail: 1.posson@rednissmead.com or
j.pereira@rednissmead.com

James McTigue, L.S.

RISOLI ENGINEERING, LLC

1166 East Putnam Avenue

Riverside, CT 06878

Phone: 203-637-8036 Fax: 203-637-3968
E-Mail: risoli@optonline.net

Reese G. Roberts, L.S.

REESE G. ROBERTS LAND SURVEYORS
48 Gloria Street

Windsor, CT 06095

Phone: 860-688-6628 Fax: 860-285-8435
E-Mail: Reese.Roberts@snet.net

Curt Smith, L.S.

SMITH & COMPANY

247 Main Street South, P.O. Box 996
Woodbury, CT 06798-0996

Phone: 203-263-0068 Fax: 203-263-4171
E-Mail: curt@smithsurveynrs.com

!
Paul C. Buckley Reynolds, L.S.
STONEWALL BOUNDARIES
8 Osage Drive
Wallingford, CT 06492
Phone: 203-889-8564
E-Mail: buckleyreynolds@yahoo.com
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Michael J, Ott, P.E., L.S., CFM

SUMMER HILL CE & LS, P.C.

60 Wall Street, P.O. Box 708

Madison, CT 06443-0708

Tele: 203-245-0722

Website: www.summerhillcivilengineers.com
E-Mail: ottm@summerhillcivilengineers.com

Paul Fagan, L.S.

SURVEYING ASSOCIATES

432 Main Street

Danbury, CT 06810

Tele: 203-792-5510 Fax: 203- 792-2815
Website: www.surveyingassociates.com
E-Mail: office@surveyingassociates.com

Jeffrey W. McDougal, L.S.

WILLIAM W. SEYMOUR & ASSOCIATES
170 Noroton Avenue

Darien, CT 06820

Phone: 203-655-3331 Fax: 203-656-2143
Website: www.wws-ls.com

E-Mail: infor@wws-ls.com

Christopher C. Danforth, L.S.
VANASSE HAGEN BRUSTLIN

54 Tuitle Place

Middletown, CT 06457

Tele: 860- 807-4300 Fax: 860-372-4570
Website: www.VHB.com

E-Mail; ccdanforth@vhb.com

Paul Aidan C. McCann, L.S.

SOUND VIEW ENGINEERS & LAND
SURVEYORS

239 Glenville Road, Suite 300
Greenwich, CT 06831

Phone: 203-532-1300

E-Mail: aidan@soundviewengineers.com

Rob Migliore, L.5.

WESTCOTT & MAPES, INC.

142 Temple Street

New Haven, CT (16510

Tele: 203- 789-1260 Fax: 203- 789-8261
E-Mail: rmigliore@westcottandmapes.com




